Parish Name

St Peter Parish, Canton

St Edward Parish, Youngstown

St Agatha Mission, Lisbon

St Michael Parish, Canfield

Queen of the Holy Rosary Parish, Vienna
St Peter of the Fields Parish, Rootstown
St Columba, Youngstown

Immaculate Conception Parish, Ravenna
St Mary Parish, Mineral Ridge

St Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Warren
St Mary/St Joseph Parish, Newton Falls
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, East Palestine
St Patrick Parish, Hubbard

St Andrew Parish, Kingsville

Our Lady of the Lakes Parish, North Jackson
St Joan of Arc Parish, Streetsboro

Christ the Servant Parish, Canton

SS Philip & James Parish, Canal Fulton
St Joseph Parish, Mantua

St Louis Parish, Louisville

Holy Spirit Parish, Uniontown

St John the Evangelist Parish, Lisbon

St Patrick Parish, Kent

St Mary Parish, Orwell

St Paul Parish, Salem

Corpus Christi Parish, Conneaut

St Patrick Parish, Leetonia

St Paul Parish, North Canton

St William Parish, Warren

St Joseph Parish, Randolph

Goal

$26,600.00
$37,900.00
$800.00
$110,800.00
$44,200.00
$25,400.00
$30,500.00
$61,100.00
$16,900.00
$35,600.00
$13,200.00
$15,200.00
$80,500.00
$8,400.00
$18,800.00
$63,800.00
$74,800.00
$62,600.00
$34,500.00
$34,800.00
$38,500.00
$7,500.00
$93,500.00
$12,400.00
$49,900.00
$35,100.00
$14,100.00
$210,400.00
$45,100.00
$33,300.00

$47,339.00
$67,127.00
$925.00
$121,410.00
$47,150.00
$25,675.00
$30,410.00
$60,427.00
$16,591.00
$34,360.00
$12,275.00
$13,052.50
$68,197.00
$6,852.00
$15,235.00
$51,527.00
$60,149.00
$50,327.00
$27,170.00
$27,056.00
$29,725.00
$5,775.00
$71,344.00
$9,375.00
$37,421.00
$26,193.00
$10,475.00
$151,570.81
$31,175.00
$23,000.00

Total Pledged # of

# of

% of Goal

Families Pledges Pledged

397
283
35
1722
251
357
353
824
333
703
214
233
1768
163
302
670
913
485
783
643
518
131
711
313
1315
894
143
2551
516
489

110
58
4
279
51
75
59
148
47
71
42
38
210
21
49
88
159
133
75
101
91
17
180
27
148
85
45
394
121
76

177.97%
177.12%
115.63%
109.58%
106.67%
101.08%
99.70%
98.90%
98.17%
96.52%
92.99%
85.87%
84.72%
81.57%
81.04%
80.76%
80.41%
80.39%
78.75%
77.75%
77.21%
77.00%
76.30%
75.60%
74.99%
74.62%
74.29%
72.04%
69.12%
69.07%

% of Parish
Households

28%
20%
11%
16%
20%
21%
17%
18%
14%
10%
20%
16%
12%
13%
16%
13%
17%
27%
10%
16%
18%
13%
25%

9%
11%
10%
31%
15%
23%
16%
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Parish Name

University Parish Newman Center, Kent
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Aurora
St Joseph Parish, Canton

St Joseph Parish, Maximo

St Joseph Calasanctius Parish, Jefferson
Holy Family Parish, Poland

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish, Lowellville

St Stephen Parish, Niles

St Mary and St Joseph Parish, Warren
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, McDonald
St Dominic Parish, Youngstown

St Joseph Parish, Youngstown

Divine Mercy Parish, Massillon

Regina Coeli Parish, Alliance

Little Flower Parish, Middlebranch
Blessed Sacrament Parish, Warren
Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Louisville
Our Lady of Peace Parish, Ashtabula
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish, Niles
Our Lady of Sorrows Parish, Youngstown
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish, Austintown
Basilica of St John the Baptist, Canton
St George Parish, Lisbon

St Thomas the Apostle Parish, Vienna
Assumption Parish, Geneva

St Ambrose Parish, Garrettsville

St Joan of Arc Parish, Canton

Christ Our Savior, Struthers

Sacred Heart Parish, Rock Creek

St Charles Borromeo Parish, Boardman

Goal

$41,400.00
$81,800.00
$56,000.00
$23,900.00
$17,600.00
$124,900.00
$19,200.00
$26,900.00
$49,600.00
$19,100.00
$47,100.00
$58,900.00
$187,700.00
$32,300.00
$84,300.00
$78,700.00
$18,200.00
$66,800.00
$56,600.00
$33,700.00
$41,700.00
$42,600.00
$8,100.00
$45,300.00
$28,500.00
$16,300.00
$61,300.00
$57,600.00
$15,200.00
$177,100.00

Total Pledged # of

$28,185.00
$55,360.00
$37,686.00
$15,987.50
$11,185.00
$79,312.00
$12,155.00
$16,975.00
$30,477.00
$11,695.00
$28,790.00
$35,845.00
$113,850.11
$19,387.50
$50,294.21
$46,721.00
$10,765.00
$39,405.50
$32,879.00
$19,386.00
$23,935.00
$24,245.00
$4,500.00
$24,565.00
$15,443.00
$8,725.00
$32,575.00
$29,785.00
$7,790.00
$89,911.20

273
1291
797
173
443
2219
353
679
1458
308
725
983
1422
525
1140
784
220
2043
1104
602
835
367
134
449
583
196
1229
1562
149
3248

43
164
135

53

42
278

49

78
125

47

85
155
377

67
165
129

47
153
148

77
109

88

17

94

61

45
152
197

36
345

% of Goal
Families Pledges Pledged

68.08%
67.68%
67.30%
66.89%
63.55%
63.50%
63.31%
63.10%
61.45%
61.23%
61.13%
60.86%
60.66%
60.02%
59.66%
59.37%
59.15%
58.99%
58.09%
57.53%
57.40%
56.91%
55.56%
54.23%
54.19%
53.53%
53.14%
51.71%
51.25%
50.77%

% of Parish
Households

16%
13%
17%
31%

9%
13%
14%
11%

9%
15%
12%
16%
27%
13%
14%
16%
21%

7%
13%
13%
13%
24%
13%
21%
10%
23%
12%
13%
24%
11%
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Parish Name

St Ann Parish, Sebring

St Michael the Archangel Parish, Canton

St Christine Parish, Youngstown

St Paul the Apostle Parish, New Middletown
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Canton

Holy Trinity Parish, East Liverpool

Holy Family Parish, Navarre

St Luke Parish, Boardman

St Philip Neri Parish, Dungannon

St Jude Parish, Columbiana

St Robert Bellarmine Parish, Cortland
Mount Carmel Basilica - St. Anthony, Youngstown
St James Parish, Waynesburg

St Rose Parish, Girard

St Joseph Parish, Alliance

St Brendan Parish, Youngstown

St Patrick Parish, Youngstown

Our Lady of Hope Parish, Andover

Holy Apostles Parish, Youngstown

Christ the Good Shepherd Parish, Youngstown
St Angela Merici, Youngstown

Diocese of Youngstown, unaffiliated
Diocesan Total

Goal

$12,400.00
$215,200.00
$132,000.00
$40,400.00
$55,500.00
$34,100.00
$36,400.00
$52,600.00
$2,400.00
$45,200.00
$38,400.00
$81,000.00
$26,400.00
$87,500.00
$34,800.00
$21,200.00
$40,700.00
$16,700.00
$17,400.00
$20,100.00
$39,000.00

$4,004,000.00

$6,207.00
$106,435.00
$64,936.91
$19,605.00
$26,925.00
$16,100.00
$16,760.00
$22,650.00
$1,025.00
$19,079.00
$16,135.00
$32,184.00
$10,230.00
$33,016.50
$12,569.00
$6,987.50
$12,180.00
$4,900.00
$4,730.00
$5,270.00
$5,970.00
$52,110.00

$2,633,128.24

Total Pledged # of

# of

% of Goal

Families Pledges Pledged

164
2064
2116

472
1043

404

346

553

54

127

503
1370

245
1189

473

222

358

146

220

524

455

59451

27
260
297

87
110

71

78
116

70
91
141
32
161
67
35
47
26
28
49
38
117
8516

50.06%
49.46%
49.19%
48.53%
48.51%
47.21%
46.04%
43.06%
42.71%
42.21%
42.02%
39.68%
38.75%
37.73%
36.12%
32.96%
29.93%
29.34%
27.18%
26.22%
15.31%

65.76%

% of Parish
Households

16%
13%
14%
18%
11%
18%
23%
21%

9%
10%
18%
10%
13%
14%
14%
16%
13%
18%
13%

9%

8%

14%



