Parish Name	Goal	Total Pledged	# of Families	# of Pledges	% of Goal Pledged	% of Parish Households
St Peter Parish, Canton	\$26,600.00	\$47,339.00	397	110	177.97%	28%
St Edward Parish, Youngstown	\$37,900.00					
St Agatha Mission, Lisbon	\$800.00					
St Michael Parish, Canfield	\$110,800.00	·				
Queen of the Holy Rosary Parish, Vienna	\$44,200.00					
St Peter of the Fields Parish, Rootstown	\$25,400.00			75	101.08%	21%
St Columba, Youngstown	\$30,500.00	\$30,410.00	353	59	99.70%	17%
Immaculate Conception Parish, Ravenna	\$61,100.00	\$60,427.00	824	148	98.90%	18%
St Mary Parish, Mineral Ridge	\$16,900.00	\$16,591.00	333	47	98.17%	14%
St Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Warren	\$35,600.00	\$34,360.00	703	71	96.52%	10%
St Mary/St Joseph Parish, Newton Falls	\$13,200.00	\$12,275.00	214	42	92.99%	20%
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, East Palestine	\$15,200.00	\$13,052.50	233	38	85.87%	16%
St Patrick Parish, Hubbard	\$80,500.00	\$68,197.00	1768	210	84.72%	12%
St Andrew Parish, Kingsville	\$8,400.00	\$6,852.00	163	21	81.57%	13%
Our Lady of the Lakes Parish, North Jackson	\$18,800.00	\$15,235.00	302	49	81.04%	16%
St Joan of Arc Parish, Streetsboro	\$63,800.00	\$51,527.00	670	88	80.76%	13%
Christ the Servant Parish, Canton	\$74,800.00	\$60,149.00	913	159	80.41%	17%
SS Philip & James Parish, Canal Fulton	\$62,600.00	\$50,327.00	485	133	80.39%	27%
St Joseph Parish, Mantua	\$34,500.00	\$27,170.00	783	<mark>75</mark>	78.75%	10%
St Louis Parish, Louisville	\$34,800.00	\$27,056.00	643	101	77.75%	16%
Holy Spirit Parish, Uniontown	\$38,500.00	\$29,725.00	518	91	77.21%	18%
St John the Evangelist Parish, Lisbon	\$7,500.00	\$5,775.00	131	17	77.00%	13%
St Patrick Parish, Kent	\$93,500.00	\$71,344.00	711	180	76.30%	25%
St Mary Parish, Orwell	\$12,400.00	\$9,375.00	313	27	75.60%	9%
St Paul Parish, Salem	\$49,900.00	\$37,421.00	1315	148	74.99%	11%
Corpus Christi Parish, Conneaut	\$35,100.00	\$26,193.00	894	85	74.62%	10%
St Patrick Parish, Leetonia	\$14,100.00	\$10,475.00	143	45	74.29%	31%
St Paul Parish, North Canton	\$210,400.00	\$151,570.81	2551	394	72.04%	15%
St William Parish, Warren	\$45,100.00	\$31,175.00	516	121	69.12%	23%
St Joseph Parish, Randolph	\$33,300.00	\$23,000.00	489	76	69.07%	16%

Parish Name	Goal	Total Pledged	# of Families	# of Pledges	% of Goal Pledged	% of Parish Households
University Parish Newman Center, Kent	\$41,400.00	\$28,185.00	273	43	68.08%	16%
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Aurora	\$81,800.00			164		
St Joseph Parish, Canton	\$56,000.00					
St Joseph Parish, Maximo	\$23,900.00					
St Joseph Calasanctius Parish, Jefferson	\$17,600.00			42	63.55%	9%
Holy Family Parish, Poland	\$124,900.00			278	63.50%	13%
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish, Lowellville	\$19,200.00					
St Stephen Parish, Niles	\$26,900.00	\$16,975.00	679	78	63.10%	11%
St Mary and St Joseph Parish, Warren	\$49,600.00	\$30,477.00	1458	125	61.45%	9%
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, McDonald	\$19,100.00	\$11,695.00	308	47	61.23%	15%
St Dominic Parish, Youngstown	\$47,100.00	\$28,790.00	725	85	61.13%	12%
St Joseph Parish, Youngstown	\$58,900.00	\$35,845.00	983	155	60.86%	16%
Divine Mercy Parish, Massillon	\$187,700.00	\$113,850.11	1422	377	60.66%	27%
Regina Coeli Parish, Alliance	\$32,300.00	\$19,387.50	525	67	60.02%	13%
Little Flower Parish, Middlebranch	\$84,300.00	\$50,294.21	1140	165	59.66%	14%
Blessed Sacrament Parish, Warren	\$78,700.00	\$46,721.00	784	129	59.37%	16%
Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Louisville	\$18,200.00	\$10,765.00	220	47	59.15%	21%
Our Lady of Peace Parish, Ashtabula	\$66,800.00	\$39,405.50	2043	153	58.99%	7%
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish, Niles	\$56,600.00	\$32,879.00	1104	148	58.09%	13%
Our Lady of Sorrows Parish, Youngstown	\$33,700.00	\$19,386.00	602	77	57.53%	13%
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish, Austintown	\$41,700.00	\$23,935.00	835	109	57.40%	13%
Basilica of St John the Baptist, Canton	\$42,600.00	\$24,245.00	367	88	56.91%	24%
St George Parish, Lisbon	\$8,100.00	\$4,500.00	134	17	55.56%	13%
St Thomas the Apostle Parish, Vienna	\$45,300.00	\$24,565.00	449	94	54.23%	21%
Assumption Parish, Geneva	\$28,500.00	\$15,443.00	583	61	54.19%	10%
St Ambrose Parish, Garrettsville	\$16,300.00	\$8,725.00	<mark>196</mark>	45	53.53%	<b>23%</b>
St Joan of Arc Parish, Canton	\$61,300.00	\$32,575.00	1229	152	53.14%	12%
Christ Our Savior, Struthers	\$57,600.00	\$29,785.00	1562	197	51.71%	13%
Sacred Heart Parish, Rock Creek	\$15,200.00			36	51.25%	
St Charles Borromeo Parish, Boardman	\$177,100.00	\$89,911.20	3248	345	50.77%	11%

Parish Name	Goal	Total Pledged	# of	# of	% of Goal	% of Parish
			Families	Pledges	Pledged	Households
St Ann Parish, Sebring	\$12,400.00	\$6,207.00	164	27	50.06%	16%
St Michael the Archangel Parish, Canton	\$215,200.00	\$106,435.00	2064	260	49.46%	13%
St Christine Parish, Youngstown	\$132,000.00	\$64,936.91	2116	297	49.19%	14%
St Paul the Apostle Parish, New Middletown	\$40,400.00	\$19,605.00	472	87	48.53%	18%
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Canton	\$55,500.00	\$26,925.00	1043	110	48.51%	11%
Holy Trinity Parish, East Liverpool	\$34,100.00	\$16,100.00	404	71	47.21%	18%
Holy Family Parish, Navarre	\$36,400.00	\$16,760.00	346	78	46.04%	23%
St Luke Parish, Boardman	\$52,600.00	\$22,650.00	553	116	43.06%	21%
St Philip Neri Parish, Dungannon	\$2,400.00	\$1,025.00	54	5	42.71%	9%
St Jude Parish, Columbiana	\$45,200.00	\$19,079.00	727	70	42.21%	10%
St Robert Bellarmine Parish, Cortland	\$38,400.00	\$16,135.00	503	91	42.02%	18%
Mount Carmel Basilica - St. Anthony, Youngstown	\$81,000.00	\$32,184.00	1370	141	39.68%	10%
St James Parish, Waynesburg	\$26,400.00	\$10,230.00	245	32	38.75%	13%
St Rose Parish, Girard	\$87,500.00	\$33,016.50	1189	161	37.73%	14%
St Joseph Parish, Alliance	\$34,800.00	\$12,569.00	473	67	36.12%	14%
St Brendan Parish, Youngstown	\$21,200.00	\$6,987.50	222	35	32.96%	16%
St Patrick Parish, Youngstown	\$40,700.00	\$12,180.00	358	47	29.93%	13%
Our Lady of Hope Parish, Andover	\$16,700.00	\$4,900.00	146	26	29.34%	18%
Holy Apostles Parish, Youngstown	\$17,400.00	\$4,730.00	220	28	27.18%	13%
Christ the Good Shepherd Parish, Youngstown	\$20,100.00	\$5,270.00	524	49	26.22%	9%
St Angela Merici, Youngstown	\$39,000.00	\$5,970.00	455	38	15.31%	8%
Diocese of Youngstown, unaffiliated		\$52,110.00		117		
Diocesan Total	\$4,004,000.00	\$2,633,128.24	59451	8516	65.76%	14%